= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1

10

11

12

13

14

_tﬁ}i

M
LX)
=

”

oo / —

L]

0532F-8

- P7/1122

¥ 6213-55

P364-P1

1353/P-

5

11312-6

79P1-11

549PP-4

77082-7

5365-63

P1P295-

P2261-4

84P0U-6

6-P4544

STAGE SUMMIT (IRE) 21

gr g Tikkanen - Summittotalkabout

AS YOU LIKE (IRE) 308 D BF
b g Beneficial - Rubys Shadow

HIDDEN CHARMER (IRE) 20

b g Stowaway - Manhattan Babe

ROYAL MAGIC (IRE)21 D

b g Whitmore's Conn - Room To Room Magic

GOLD MOUNTAIN (IRE) 41
b g Gold Well - La Belle De Serk

ROBIN DES PEOPLE (IRE) 38 BF

br g Robin Des Pres - Zelea

BALLYKNOCK CLOUD (IRE) 29
gr g Cloudings - Ballyknock Present

BATTLE OF IDEAS (IRE) 31 D

ch g Fracas - Haven't A Notion

OLD HARRY ROCKS (IRE) 7 BF
b g Milan - Miss Baden

FENLONS COURT (IRE) 21

b g Court Cave - Classic Note

LEGEND OF ZORRO (IRE) 157
ch g Touch Of Land - Wotaglen

INIESTA (IRE) 41 CD
b g Galileo - Red Evie

THE MAJOR 27

b g Major Cadeaux - Ballerina Suprema

TRIGGYWINKLE (FR) 18 C

b m Le Triton - Periwinkle

Long Handicap: Triggywinkle 8 - 1

(R5) 19:55 NEWTON ABBOT, 2m 4f 216y
Fred Champion Groundworks Handicap Chase (Class 4) (5YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

611-12

811-10

711 - 9tpl

7 11 - 9bt

911-7t

911 -6tp

811-2tp

611 - 2tpl

711-1p

711-1

6 10 - 13t

810-12

610 - 1t

10 10 - Obt

D A Jacob
Ben Pauling

Jonjo O'Neill Jr. (3)
Jonjo O'Neill

Shane Quinlan (7)
Richard Hawker

Charlie Deutsch
Sam Thomas

L P Aspell
M Keighley

C Brace (5)
F O'Brien

Nick Scholfield
Jack Barber

H Cobden
C L Tizzard

C Gethings
Mrs S Leech

J McGrath
J W Mullins

Bryony Frost
J D Frost

David Bass
M Blake

Brendan Powell
Kayley Woollacott

Edward Austin (7)
Miss L Hurley

113

112

112

110

109

105

105

104

104

102

101

90

89



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Ballyknock Cloud has been in great order between the flags lately and is respected
now moving back into this sphere, though of more interest is returning Jonjo O'Neill representative AS
YOU LIKE, who made pleasing progress last summer and could still be open to to further improvement
off his current mark. Royal Magic scored with plenty in hand at Southwell last time and can fight it out
with Robin Des People, who has recently undergone wind surgery, for the minor honours.

Top Tip: AS YOU LIKE (2)

Watch out for: ROBIN DES PEOPLE (6)
ElEE races

Ciowonload en the

| MFHCES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.




