

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R5) 19:55 NEWTON ABBOT, 2m 4f 216y

Fred Champion Groundworks Handicap Chase (Class 4) (5YO plus)

ried C	-iiaiiipi		ndworks Handicap Chase (Class	<del>4) (310  </del>	Jius)	
No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		0532F-8	<b>STAGE SUMMIT</b> (IRE) 21 gr g Tikkanen - Summittotalkabout	6 11 - 12	D A Jacob Ben Pauling	115
2		P7/1122 -	<b>AS YOU LIKE</b> (IRE) 308 D BF b g Beneficial - Rubys Shadow	8 11 - 10	Jonjo O'Neill Jr. (3) Jonjo O'Neill	113
3		6213-55	<b>HIDDEN CHARMER</b> (IRE) 20 b g Stowaway - Manhattan Babe	7 11 - 9tp1	Shane Quinlan (7) Richard Hawker	112
4		P364-P1	<b>ROYAL MAGIC</b> (IRE) 21 D b g Whitmore's Conn - Room To Room Magic	7 11 - 9bt	Charlie Deutsch Sam Thomas	112
5	M	1353/P- 5	<b>GOLD MOUNTAIN</b> (IRE) 41 b g Gold Well - La Belle De Serk	9 11 - 7t	L P Aspell M Keighley	110
6		11312-6	<b>ROBIN DES PEOPLE</b> (IRE) 38 BF br g Robin Des Pres - Zelea	9 11 - 6tp	C Brace (5) F O'Brien	109
7		79P1-11	<b>BALLYKNOCK CLOUD</b> (IRE) 29 gr g Cloudings - Ballyknock Present	8 11 - 2tp	Nick Scholfield Jack Barber	105
8	****	549PP-4	<b>BATTLE OF IDEAS</b> (IRE) 31 D ch g Fracas - Haven't A Notion	6 11 - 2tp1	H Cobden C L Tizzard	105
9		77082-7	<b>OLD HARRY ROCKS</b> (IRE) 7 BF b g Milan - Miss Baden	7 11 - 1p	C Gethings Mrs S Leech	104
10		5365-63	<b>FENLONS COURT</b> (IRE) 21 b g Court Cave - Classic Note	7 11 - 1	J McGrath J W Mullins	104
11		P1P295-	<b>LEGEND OF ZORRO</b> (IRE) 157 ch g Touch Of Land - Wotaglen	6 10 - 13t	Bryony Frost J D Frost	102
12	**	P2261-4	INIESTA (IRE) 41 CD b g Galileo - Red Evie	8 10 - 12	David Bass M Blake	101
13	***	84P0U-6	<b>THE MAJOR</b> 27 b g Major Cadeaux - Ballerina Suprema	6 10 - 1t	Brendan Powell Kayley Woollacott	90
14		6-P4544	<b>TRIGGYWINKLE</b> (FR) 18 C b m Le Triton - Periwinkle	10 10 - 0bt	Edward Austin (7) Miss L Hurley	89
Long Handicap: Triggywinkle 8 - 1						

**ATR VERDICT:** Ballyknock Cloud has been in great order between the flags lately and is respected now moving back into this sphere, though of more interest is returning Jonjo O'Neill representative AS YOU LIKE, who made pleasing progress last summer and could still be open to to further improvement off his current mark. Royal Magic scored with plenty in hand at Southwell last time and can fight it out with Robin Des People, who has recently undergone wind surgery, for the minor honours.

Top Tip: AS YOU LIKE (2)

Watch out for: ROBIN DES PEOPLE (6)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



